## **ARKANSAS SENATE**

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007

## **Amendment Form**

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 174

"AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS PUBLIC DEFENDER COMMISSION APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2007-2009 BIENNIUM."

## Amendment No. 2 to Senate Bill No. 174.

Amend Senate Bill No. 174 as engrossed, S3/14/07 (version: 03-14-2007 15:02):

Page 4, line 4, delete "<u>47</u>" and substitute "<u>48</u>"

AND

Page 4, line 5, delete "213" and substitute "214"

AND

Page 4, line 24, delete "\$ 12,189,975 \$ 12,433,677" and substitute "\$ 12,211,850 \$ 12,455,989"

AND

Page 4, line 26, delete "3,366,606 3,416,168" and substitute "3,375,246 3,424,897"

AND

Page 4, line 36, delete "<u>\$ 17,515,781</u> <u>\$ 17,800,045</u>" and substitute "<u>\$ 17,546,296</u> <u>\$ 17,831,086</u>"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and \_\_\_\_\_\_ By: Representative Thyer WLC/WLC - 03-19-2007 09:42 WLC219